TIPS PRINTS

ABN 57 329 448 648

Inventory Status Report

Location

Item Ref

MMIL4L
MMI14M

14

4970 G NEW
4551

4970 G NEW
AHS0016
129885
MMI0014
AHS0020-U
AHS0020-M
AHS0020-N
AHS0020-C
MMI4512
MM14875A

MMI18
MMI19
MMI14892

Macquarie Medical Imaging

Description

Large X-ray Envelope - MMI

Medium X-ray Envelope - MMI

A4 Letterhead

A5 Referral General Pads - MMI -Final Version

A4 Referral Referral

A5 Referral sheets - 2 ups in an A4 for Dr's Personalised pads -Loosee sheets
MMI General A4 Folders

A4 Patient Labels

C4 Envelopes

DL - Ultrasound - Patient Information 4 page brochure/ fold by half

DL - MRI - Patient Information 4 page brochure/fold by half

DL - Nuclear Medicine - Patient Information 4 page brochure/fold by half
DL - CT - Patient Information 4 page brochure/fold by half

MMI A4 IFC Forms

MMI - Prostate CD Folder

MMI Cardiac Folder with CD poach

Tote Carry Bags - Large

Tote Carry Bags - Medium

DL - 6PP MMI Inpatient Services

31/01/2016

MMI

Qty on Hand

1,100
3,500
460
17,100
1,190
1,400
18,000
3,500
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
9,000
300

65
2,185
1,100

Sheets

Pcs in a Box

300
500
2,500
100
3,000
1,000
250
1,000
500
800
800
800
800
2,000
100

225
210
900

No of Boxes
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Availability

Reprintd Qty 10K ETA by 25/02/2016
Reprintd Qty 5K ETA by 25/02/2016
Reprintd Qty 75K ETA by 25/02/2016
Good

Good

Good

Reprintd Qty 3K ETA by 25/02/2016

Good

Good

Stock is at wahrehouse for the last 3 years
Stock is at wahrehouse for the last 3 years
Stock is at wahrehouse for the last 3 years
Stock is at wahrehouse for the last 3 years
Good

Good

Reprintd Qty 1000 ETA by 25/02/2016
Reprintd Qty 7500 ETA by 25/02/2016
Reprintd Qty 2500 ETA by 25/02/2016
Good



